

Abstract of cost

Item no. ①. F/W - constn. of embankment with approved material obtained from borrow pit @ 11.71 TMB PM (II)

520.32 m³ @ Rs 130.5/m³

Rs 67901.7

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item-2	providing and labour for laying dry graded brick bat — E.T.				
	Qty vld TMB P.M. (2)				
	133.48 m ³ @ Rs 186.36/m ³				
					Rs 247646.8
Item-3	providing filling Sewer bag — E.T.				
	Qty vld TMB P.M. (12)				
	223 m ³ @ Rs 24.59/m ³				
					Rs 5483.7
Item-4	providing and laying 100mm ϕ hunc pipe — E.T.				
	Qty vld TMB P.M. (13)				
	7.5 m @ Rs 3528.92/m				
					Rs 26466.9
	Total				Rs 341499.08
	Add S.F				Rs 47506.0
	Add 1% L.C				Rs 3414.9
	Add 12% O.R.S.T				Rs 40979.8
Mdn	Gr. Total				Rs 403599.7
26/8/2020					
37					
C/P					
37/2020					
24/12/2022					
EL					
	Continuation				
	24/11/2020				